
  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday Saturday 

 

O
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tati
o
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 September 1  

 

2 

University Closed 

Labor Day 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

W
eek 1 

 8 

Last day to  

register without 

late fee 

9 

Classes Begin 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

  

W
eek 2

 
 

15 

100% Refund Ends 

Last day to  

register via MyDU 

and drop without 

“W’s” 

16 

75% Refund Period  

Begins 

Instructor approval      

required to add courses 

on add/drop form  

submitted to Registrar’s 

Office  

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

A
d

visin
g M
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n

gs an
d

 H
o

ld
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o
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W
eek 3 

22 

75% Refund Ends 

23 

50% Refund Period  

Begins 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

W
eek 4 

29  

50% Refund Ends 

30 

No Tuition Refund 

October 1 2 

 

3 

 

4 5 

W
eek 5 

6 

 

7 8 9 

 

10 

 

11 12 

W
eek 6 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

W
eek 7 

20 

Last day to drop 

via MyDU w/o 

instructor  

approval;  

W’s Assigned 

21 

Instructor approval      

required to drop courses 

on add/drop form  

submitted to Registrar’s 

Office 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

25 26 
 

W
eek 8 

27 

 

28 

Undergraduate 

Registration Week for 

Winter Quarter 2025 

 29 

 

30  

 

31 

 

November 1 

 

 

2 

 

 

W
eek 9 

3 

 

4 

Last day to Add/drop 

classes: instructor  

approval required  

& Last day to submit 

Course  

Repeat for  

GPA Replacement  

5 

 

No more add/drops 

6 

 

 7 

 

8 9 

 

 

W
eek 10 

10 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

Last Day of Classes 

Last day to complete 

Fall 2023 Incompletes 

 

W
eek 11 

17 

 

18 

Final Exams  

19 

Final Exams  

20 

Final Exams  

21 

Final Exams  

22 

 

23 

Fall Quarter 2024—10 Week Calendar 

Fall 2024 grades will be viewable in MyDU on December 3.  


